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Donegal

CLG Dhún na nGall

Training Centre

Convoy

Co.Donegal

Convoy

Co. Donegal

28-10-2022 (Fri) - 31-10-2022 (Mon)

Michael Murphy Sports & Leisure U21 Hurling
Championship

Round 1

St Eunan's TB

C
St Eunan's V Buncrana

Hibernian

Park

TB

C
Burt V Setanta

Dungloe TB

C
Dungloe V Carndonagh

04-11-2022 (Fri) - 06-11-2022 (Sun)

Michael Murphy Sports & Leisure U21 Hurling
Championship

Round 2

C.L.G. Bun

Cranncha

TB

C
Buncrana V Dungloe

Carndonagh TB

C
Carndonagh V Burt

Setanta TB

C
Setanta V St Eunan's

11-11-2022 (Fri) - 13-11-2022 (Sun)

Michael Murphy Sports & Leisure U21 Hurling
Championship

Round 3

Hibernian

Park

TB

C
Burt V Dungloe



Copyright © 2022 GAA. All rights reserved. No use or reproduction permitted without formal written licence from the

copyright holder

Page: 2

Carndonagh TB

C
Carndonagh V St Eunan's

Setanta TB

C
Setanta V Buncrana

18-11-2022 (Fri) - 20-11-2022 (Sun)

Michael Murphy Sports & Leisure U21 Hurling
Championship

Round 4

C.L.G. Bun

Cranncha

TB

C
Buncrana V Carndonagh

St Eunan's TB

C
St Eunan's V Burt

Dungloe TB

C
Dungloe V Setanta

25-11-2022 (Fri) - 27-11-2022 (Sun)

Michael Murphy Sports & Leisure U21 Hurling
Championship

Round 5

Carndonagh TB

C
Carndonagh V Setanta

Hibernian

Park

TB

C
Burt V Buncrana

Dungloe TB

C
Dungloe V St Eunan's


